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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Sanskrit------OPEN

1 1 631 VIKRAMBHAI RATILAL VASAVA 82.90 ST MBA 0.0082.90

2 2 787 KRISHNABAHEN RAMESHBHAI RAULJI 81.90 OPEN FBA 64.5071.90

3 3 629 MIHIRBHAI KANUBHAI TALPADA 74.80 SEBC MBA 0.0074.80

4 4 510 RADHIKABEN RAMANBHAI SOLANKI 74.00 SEBC FBA 0.0074.00

5 5 507 VISHALKUMAR VIRSANGBHAI DABHI 72.30 OPEN MBA 0.0072.30

6 6 182 KINNARIBEN SANJAYBHAI PATEL 71.70 OPEN FBA 0.0071.70

7 7 792 SUNILKUMAR VISHNUBHAI SOLANKI 71.10 SEBC MBA 0.0071.10

8 8 189 HIRALBEN PARESHBHAI PATEL 71.00 OPEN FBA 56.0064.00

9 9 187 MENAKABEN MANUBHAI SOLANKI 70.90 SEBC FBA 0.0070.90

10 10 1020 HINABEN RUMALBHAI RATHOD 70.50 OPEN FBA 0.0070.50

11 11 789 SANDIPBHAI GOVINDBHAI PARMAR 70.40 SEBC MBA 0.0070.40

12 12 632 SANJANABEN MAFATBHAI CHAVDA 69.20 SEBC FBA 0.0069.20

13 13 788 NILESHKUMAR KANTIBHAI PARMAR 69.20 OPEN MBA 0.0069.20

14 14 384 SHUBHAMBHAI AMARISHBHAI DABHI 68.80 SEBC MBA 0.0068.80

15 15 513 NIDHIBEN PANKAJKUMAR TRIVEDI 68.60 OPEN FBA 0.0068.60

16 16 506 SEEMABEN PRAFULBHAI VALAND 68.60 SEBC FBA 0.0068.60

17 17 188 SONALBEN KANUBHAI SOLANKI 68.40 OPEN FBA 0.0068.40

18 18 1177 KINJALBEN HARSHADBHAI VAGHELA 68.40 OPEN FBA 0.0068.40

19 19 181 JAYSHREEBEN DASHARATHBHAI PARMAR 68.20 SEBC FBA 0.0068.20

20 20 508 REKHABEN BABUBHAI RATHOD 68.00 OPEN FBA 0.0068.00

21 21 786 KAMINIBEN RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 68.00 SEBC FBA 0.0068.00

22 22 511 PARULBEN BHARATBHAI BHOJANI 67.50 SEBC FBA 0.0067.50

23 23 790 TULSIBEN ASHOKBHAI PARMAR 67.30 OPEN FBA 0.0067.30

24 24 509 MEENABAHEN DASHRATHBHAI SOLANKI 66.90 SEBC FBA 0.0066.90

25 25 627 KIRANBEN AMARSINH VAGHELA 66.80 SEBC FBA 58.5059.80

26 26 185 URVASHIBEN NARSINGBHAI MUHANIYA 66.20 ST FBA 59.5059.20

27 27 1151 PRIYANKABEN VIKRAMBHAI CHAVDA 65.40 SEBC FBA 0.0065.40
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28 28 505 GANGOTRIBEN DHARMENDRABHAI RATHOD 64.60 SEBC FBA 0.0064.60

29 29 628 PARVATIBEN RAVJIBHAI PARMAR 64.40 SEBC FBA 0.0064.40

30 30 1019 ASHABEN MANGALBHAI PARMAR 64.20 OPEN FBA 0.0064.20

31 31 269 HITESHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI VAGHELA 63.40 SEBC MBA 0.0063.40

32 32 383 RIDDHIBEN SURESHBHAI GOHEL 61.10 SEBC FBA 0.0061.10

33 33 512 MANALIBEN ISUDASHBHAI PARMAR 60.40 OPEN FBA 58.8053.40

34 34 186 JANVI MANOJBHAI BHOI 60.00 SEBC FBA 0.0060.00

35 35 630 SAHIL FIRDOSBHAI KARIGAR 59.80 OPEN MBA 0.0059.80

36 36 180 MITULKUMAR VINUBHAI TADVI 57.70 ST MBA 0.0057.70

37 37 1209 SALAMABANU SHOKATBHAI SAIYAD 50.45 OPEN FBA 0.0050.45
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** SUBJECT : Sanskrit------ST

1 1 631 VIKRAMBHAI RATILAL VASAVA 82.90 ST MBA 0.0082.90

2 26 185 URVASHIBEN NARSINGBHAI MUHANIYA 66.20 ST FBA 59.5059.20

3 36 180 MITULKUMAR VINUBHAI TADVI 57.70 ST MBA 0.0057.70



PAGE NO. 4 / 4

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Sanskrit------SEBC

1 3 629 MIHIRBHAI KANUBHAI TALPADA 74.80 SEBC MBA 0.0074.80

2 4 510 RADHIKABEN RAMANBHAI SOLANKI 74.00 SEBC FBA 0.0074.00

3 7 792 SUNILKUMAR VISHNUBHAI SOLANKI 71.10 SEBC MBA 0.0071.10

4 9 187 MENAKABEN MANUBHAI SOLANKI 70.90 SEBC FBA 0.0070.90

5 11 789 SANDIPBHAI GOVINDBHAI PARMAR 70.40 SEBC MBA 0.0070.40

6 12 632 SANJANABEN MAFATBHAI CHAVDA 69.20 SEBC FBA 0.0069.20

7 14 384 SHUBHAMBHAI AMARISHBHAI DABHI 68.80 SEBC MBA 0.0068.80

8 16 506 SEEMABEN PRAFULBHAI VALAND 68.60 SEBC FBA 0.0068.60

9 19 181 JAYSHREEBEN DASHARATHBHAI PARMAR 68.20 SEBC FBA 0.0068.20

10 21 786 KAMINIBEN RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 68.00 SEBC FBA 0.0068.00

11 22 511 PARULBEN BHARATBHAI BHOJANI 67.50 SEBC FBA 0.0067.50

12 24 509 MEENABAHEN DASHRATHBHAI SOLANKI 66.90 SEBC FBA 0.0066.90

13 25 627 KIRANBEN AMARSINH VAGHELA 66.80 SEBC FBA 58.5059.80

14 27 1151 PRIYANKABEN VIKRAMBHAI CHAVDA 65.40 SEBC FBA 0.0065.40

15 28 505 GANGOTRIBEN DHARMENDRABHAI RATHOD 64.60 SEBC FBA 0.0064.60

16 29 628 PARVATIBEN RAVJIBHAI PARMAR 64.40 SEBC FBA 0.0064.40

17 31 269 HITESHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI VAGHELA 63.40 SEBC MBA 0.0063.40

18 32 383 RIDDHIBEN SURESHBHAI GOHEL 61.10 SEBC FBA 0.0061.10

19 34 186 JANVI MANOJBHAI BHOI 60.00 SEBC FBA 0.0060.00


